MALLA REDDY MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SURGERY
9th SEMESTER THEORY TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER- 2018
S.NO DATE DAY TIMING TOPIC FACULTY
1 1/9/2018 Saturday 3.00 PM TO 4.00PM Haemorrhoids Dr. Ashok Kumar
3 3/9/2018 Monday 3.00 PM TO 4.00PM Cleft Lip & plate Dr . Mahesh
5 5/9/2018 Wednesday 3.00 PM TO 4.00PM Kidney stones Dr.Vimal
6 6/9/2018 Thursday 1.00.PM TO 2.00 PM Fissure in Ano Dr.J.Chaitanya
8 8/9/2018 Saturday 3.00 PM TO 4.00PM Fistula in Ano Dr.V.Vamsi Krishna
10 10/9/2018 Monday 3.00 PM TO 4.00PM Arfereal Disorders Dr.V.G.Raj Gopal
12 12/9/2018 Wednesday 3.00 PM TO 4.00PM Kidney Transplant Dr.G.Srihari
15 15/9/2018 Saturday 3.00 PM TO 4.00PM Melanoma Dr.€haran Basappa
17 17/9/2018 Monday 3.00 PM TO 4.00PM Veuous Disorders Dr.Rohitha Kumar Nayak
19 19/9/2018 Wednesday 3.00 PM TO 4.00PM Ureter Dr.Vimal
20 20/9/2018 Thursday 1.00.PM TO 2.00 PM Melanoma Dr.J.Chaitanya
22 22/9/2018 Saturday 3.00 PM TO 4.00PM Sq Cell carcinoma Dr . Ashok Kumar
24 24/9/2018 Monday 3.00 PM TO 4.00PM Salivary gland Disorders Dr . Mahesh
26 26/9/2018 Wednesday 3.00 PM TO 4.00PM Urinary Bladder Dr.Vimal
27 27/9/2018 Thursday 1.00.PM TO 2.00 PM Basal cell carcanoma Dr.J.Chaitanya
29 29/9/2018 Saturday 3.00 PM TO 4.00PM Soft Tissue Sarcoma Dr . Ashok Kumar
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